Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0544908 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/19/2018 3:11:50 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: HOPKINS COUNTY CHILDREN AND YOUTH COALITION, INC.

Company ID: 0544908 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/20/2002 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/19/2018 3:11:50 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

215 E. NORTH STREET MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES BOWLES 151 E. NOEL AVE. MADISONVILLE, KY 42431

Current Officers

President Janet . Nichols 115 Stewart Dr., Hanson, KY 42413
Secretary Brittney Hernandez-Stevenson 43 Davis Morris St., Greenville, KY 42345
Treasurer James Bowles 151 E. Noel Ave., Madisonville, KY 42431
Vice President Shannon McConnell 204 E Moss, Earlington, KY 42410

Directors

Director Carolyn Arnold 501 W. Main Street, Madisonville, KY 42431
Director Patty Hawkins PO Box 355, Madisonville, KY 42431
Director Vincent Wilson 4 A Jamestown Dr., Madisonville, KY 42431
Director Nadine McNeal 320 Rolling Acres, Madisonville, KY 42431

County: Hopkins Business size: Small

Ownership: - Minority-owned
Business type: Educational Services

Signatures

SignatureJamesBowlesTitleTreasurer